ORDERING INFORMATION
4422 - -
 blank = burner with standard tile and mounting
 BO = burner only (no tile or mounting)
 Jacketed tile
 LC = steel jacket
 L4 = 304 SST jacket
 L9 = 309 SST jacket
 FM = fl angeless mounting
 Z = fi ber wall mounting for variable wall thickness
       Capacities (scfh)
 Air pipe size       16 osi air
 2 = 1-1/4"  1 920
 3 = 1-1/2" 3 600
 4 = 2" 5 500
 5 = 2-1/2" 9 050
 6 = 3" 14 750
 6-B = 3" 17 300
 7-A = 4" 27 000
 7-B = 4" 32 500
 8-A = 6" 43 500
 Hinged burner
 HL = left -hand hinged burner
 HR = right-hand hinged burner
 Double boss body
 D = double boss body
 blank = standard burner body Bulletin 4422
Page 5
 Burner  Std. burner
designation A B C D E F  weights, lb
4422-2 1¼   1 8½   5 105⁄8 12 75
4422-3 1½   1 8½   5 105⁄8 12 75
4422-4 2 1¼   8½   5 105⁄8 12 75
4422-5 2½   1½   8½   5 105⁄8 12 75
4422-6 3 1½   8½   5 105⁄8 12 75
4422-6-B 3 1½   8½   5 105⁄8 12 75
4422-7-A 4 2½   10 7 141⁄16 13½   130
4422-7-B 4 2½   10 7 141⁄16 13½   130
4422-8-A 6 2½   10 7 141⁄16 13½   140
CLEARANCE DIMENSIONS inches
C D
A — NPT
Air Conn.
E F
B — NPT
Gas
9
Dimensions | 4422 Gas Burners
DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE OBTAIN CERTIFIED PRINTS FROM FIVES NORTH AMERICAN COMBUSTION, INC.
IF SPACE LIMITATIONS OR OTHER CONSIDERATIONS MAKE EXACT DIMENSION(S) CRITICAL.